1-Pound Reinforced Mass Loaded Vinyl if available, or if not available an equivalent product, 

covering the full eight-foot (8’) high fence shall be installed 30’setback from the property lines. 

The fence will be positioned on a rock wall which will be built up to place the bottom of the 

fence at elevation of at least one hundred eighty-four feet (184’)  
c. Along the northeast property line (Teevens) an eight-foot (8’) high tensile steel fence (SolidLock 

or similar), with twelve-foot (12’) long, six-inch (6”) square pressure-treated posts with attached 

two (2) overlapping four-and-a-half foot (4.5’) sheets of Trademark Soundproofing 1-Pound